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To what extent does the European Union  
represent the following values for you? 

FIVE MOST POPULAR CHOICES

FIVE LEAST POPULAR CHOICES

Totally To a large extent Not at allNot very much Don’t know

Gender 
equality

Absence of
corruptionHonesty

Human 
rights

Religious 
freedom

What type of information on the European 
Union do you look for? 

28%

Economic and financial 
information

Information on 
specific projects

Cultural information

Jobs and grant  
opportunities

Information on the 
cooperation between 
the EU and Palestine

39%

19%

25%

13%

The rule of lawPeace and 
security

2% 1%2% 1% 2%

Do you have a positive, neutral or negative  
image of the European Union? 

Do you think that the European Union has a positive 
or negative influence on the development of Palestine?

Very or fairly positive

Neutral

Very or fairly negative

Don’t know

Positive

Negative

Don’t know  / 
no influence

2%
54%

29%

15%

56% 30% 14% Individual 
freedom

Economic 
prosperityDemocracy

22%

23%

44%

9%

28%

38%

25%

8%

23%

42%

24%

9%

22%

41%

26%

9%

23%

40%

28%

8%

3%3% 2% 3% 3%

20%

39%

30%

9%

21%

38%

28%

10%

21%

37%

27%

12%

21%

37%

31%

8%

18%

37%

32%

10%

15%

Political information



More information

@euneighbours 

@euneighbours

@euneighbourssouth

www.euneighbours.eu/south

In which areas do you think that Palestine has benefited from 
European Union support?

In which areas do you think the European Union should have a 
greater role to play in Palestine? 

Trade

Tourism

Regional cooperation

Education

Human rights

Economic development

Economic development

Access to more products and services

Trade

13%

22%

26%

33%

Health

Health

Yes No Don’t know

How would you describe the relation between the  
European Union and Palestine? 

Very or fairly positive

Very or fairly negative

Don’t know

68%

26%

2%

4% The European Union does not 
have any relation with Palestine

8%

6%

Survey conducted by

Which programme(s) do you know? 

52%

38%

22%

Education programmes

Cultural programmes

Infrastructure development projects

Agricultural and rural development programmes

Health programmes

Human rights programmes

Youth programmes

Environmental programmes

Economic reform programmes or programmes for 
business and small or medium enterprises (SMEs)

47%

27%

44%

21%
23%

11%

How effective do you think the 
financial support provided by 
the European Union to 
Palestine has been? 

Do you know of any  
programme financed by the 
European Union in Palestine?

Very or fairly effective Yes

Not very or not at all effective No

75% 25%

Have you heard, seen or read about 
measures or actions supported by the 
European Union to respond to the 
Coronavirus pandemic in Palestine? 

How effective do you think the 
support provided by the European 
Union to Palestine during the 
Coronavirus pandemic has been?

Yes

No

Don’t know

Very or fairly effective

Not very or 
not at all effective

Don’t know

35%
60%

5%

66%

32%

2%

4%

4%

65% 31%

63% 33%

3%

2%

35%62%

4%45%51%

7%44%49%

75% 23%

Don’t know


